
 

 

L6  L6

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R BOLSA 0.5 0.5 R BOLSA 0.5 0.5

L SEAL BEACH BLVD 2.8 3.3 L SEAL BEACH BLVD 2.8 3.3

R LAMPSON 3.4 6.7 R LAMPSON 3.4 6.7

R SPRINGDALE 5.1 11.8 R SPRINGDALE 5.1 11.8

L SLATER 1.0 12.8 L SLATER 1.0 12.8

R GOLDENWEST 1.5 14.3 R GOLDENWEST 1.5 14.3

L GARFIELD 4.0 18.3 L GARFIELD 4.0 18.3

R WARD 0.5 18.8 R WARD 0.5 18.8

R YORKTOWN 1.0 19.8 R YORKTOWN 1.0 19.8

L BUSHARD 3.0 22.8 L BUSHARD 3.0 22.8

L BROOKHURST 2.6 25.4 L BROOKHURST 2.6 25.4

R ADAMS 1.1 26.5 R ADAMS 1.1 26.5

R PLACENTIA 1.6 28.1 R PLACENTIA 1.6 28.1

R VICTORIA/HAMILTON 2.9 31.0 R VICTORIA/HAMILTON 2.9 31.0

L NEWLAND 0.5 31.5 L NEWLAND 0.5 31.5

R PCH 10.1 41.6 R PCH 10.1 41.6
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